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Garnitura klesc za

kovicenje

SLO

0,8
2,0
15,0
16,0
18,5

1
1
240

0,5+3,0
0,5+3,0
3,0+5,5
0,5+3,0
3,0+5,5

3,5+6,0
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Unior d.d.
Kovaska cesta 10
3214 Zrece, Slovenia

T:+386 3757 8100
F: +386 3576 26 43

uniortools.com

sales@unior.com
www.uniortools.com




23,2+6,4 mm
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